
 

 
 
 

 

Lewis Center, OH  

 

Facility Address:  
305 Enterprise Drive 
Lewis Center, OH 43035-9418  

Facility Services Capabilities:  
Routine Gamma 
GammaStat® Rapid Processing  
Process Validation 
 
Process Capability:  
Tote Size: 36” x 24” x 40”  
 
Key Contacts for:   Contact Name:  Telephone:  E-mail: 
General Manager   Mike Hope  614-888-4077  mhope@sterigenics.com 
Quality Assurance   Anthony Burton           614-888-4077  aburton@sterigenics.com 
Quality Assurance Tech.             Vickie Lakes                  614-888-4077                 vlakes@sterigenics.com 
Customer Service Supervisor Linda Pittsenbarger 614-888-4077                 lpittsenbarger@sterigenics.com 
Customer Service Administrator Christy Zahner               614-888-4077                 czahner@sterigenics.com 
Process Supervisor                     Shawn McNichols          614-888-4077               smcnichols@sterigenics.com 
Logistics Supervisor                    Eric Irwin              614-888-4077                 eirwin@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Non-Medical  Brenda Wheatley  518-812-7779   bwheatley@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Medical/Pharma Ashley Wojcik   630-928-1790   awojcik@sterigenics.com 

Hours of Operation:  Processing:  Delivery/Collection: Office Inquiries: 
Weekdays  24 hours  8:00am – 5:00pm    8:00am – 5:00pm 
Saturday/Sunday 24 hours  Closed   Closed 
Holiday Closure Dates Inquire with facility Inquire with facility Inquire with facility  

Special Requirements: 
Pre-Book Delivery/Collection. Paperwork in advance.     

Local Hotels:   
Hilton Garden Inn 
Wingate Inn, Polaris 
Holiday Inn Express, Columbus North 

Nearest Airports:      Distance/Travel Time 
Port Columbus International (CMH)   20 miles/25 minutes 
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